CORTICEIRA AMORIM SGPS S.A.

CORTICEIRA AMORIM SGPS S.A.

ISIN: PTCOROAE0006

Overview
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Price
9.74 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

WKN:

-1.72% (-0.17)

PTCOROAEO0006
COR

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Industry
Stock

1,309 EUR

PORTUGAL PSI

9.58 EUR (3,000)
10.10 EUR (3,000)
9.855 EUR

9.855 EUR

9.74 EUR

9.91 EUR

9.73 EUR

2

12.00

11.00

10.00

2.00

a.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTCOR0AE0006&ID_NOTATION=41686001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTCOR0AE0006&ID_NOTATION=41686001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238baa8322a20652f58a36a1ff51765bc73244370c6816b896f4e40925d34d4a&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc23a41d91e0204eb&time=1712735445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7297f5754c6a2d2ade043b9134d073c123b0d8a53d573cc4dce45fadd13eba6b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94358437272cdcec2&time=1712735445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=def9816829d48311cc3f6b84347a3becbdf9df7eacec4c18129f55269c3e440d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce96dfc41b384269b&time=1712735445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c96c83d51db359538bfa78b89df5cfb4b40e39dce76a41b26a61705c7f98883c&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c38d391d4959a8a81&time=1712735445&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e20ddd5aec10659959c190d3815f4d0946a001cf5fed0aa33a38fceef50fca87&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00f6a05945682b08b&time=1712735445&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

9.74 EUR

Difference O -1.72%(-0.17)
General attributes
ISIN PTCOROAEO0006
Symbol COR
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,309 EUR
(m)
Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.58 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.10 EUR (3,000)
Open 9.855 EUR
High 9.855 EUR
Low 9.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.91 EUR
VWAP 9.73 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.56% -3.85% -4.70%
Perf (abs.)  +0.43 -0.39 -0.48
Beta 0.53 0.59 0.55
Volatility 15.15 16.32 18.43

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/

04/08
Stuttgart 2024/

04/09
Munich 2024/

04/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 04/08
Frankfurt 2024/

Time

22:26

09:12

08:06

17:30

10:55

Price

9.83 EUR

9.61 EUR

9.90 EUR

9.74 EUR

9.76 EUR

9.93 EUR (0)
9.58 EUR (0)
9.31 EUR (0)
9.63 EUR (0)
10.03 EUR (2024/04/03)

9.08 EUR (2024/01/18)
10.57 EUR (2023/05/09)

8.99 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41686001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330892340
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4155953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15868922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385402

CORTICEIRA AMORIM SGPS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

09:34 9.76 EUR 0.00

09:31 9.71 EUR 0.00

08:08 9.77 EUR 0.00

- - 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330892339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407586286

CORTICEIRA AMORIM SGPS S.A.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
CORTICEIRA AMORIM SGPS SA

Rua de Meladas, N° 380, Mozelos -
4536-902 Santa Maria da Feira

Telefon: +351-227-475-400
Fax: +351-227-475-410

E-mail: corticeira.amorim@amorim.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Antonio Rios de Chairman of

Amorim Managing Board

Pedro Jorge Ferreira  Member of

de Magalhaes Executive
Committee

Ana Matos Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Marta Parreira Coelho
Pinto Ribeiro

Antoénio Lopes Seabra

Cristina Rios de Amorim
Baptista

Fernando José de Araujo
dos Santos Almeida

Jose Pereira Alves

Juan Ginesta Vifas

Luisa Alexandra Ramos
Amorim

Maria Cristina Galhardo
Vildo

Nuno Filipe Vilela
Barroca de Oliveira

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:corticeira.amorim@amorim.com
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